AMP NETCONNECT Optical Fiber Management Systems

Snap-In Adapter Plates

* Fit in AMP NETCONNECT

Fiber Optic Enclosures
SC, 12Fiber Plate 0. 6 iber Flate
SC to $T-Style, 12-Fiber Plate
ST Style, 12-Fibe- Plate ST-Style, 6Fiaer Plate Blank
Description Package Quantity Part Number
Multimode 1 5595581
BFiber, SC Duplex — 100 559516-1
singlemode - 1 5595582 "
o 100 5595162 -
) Multimode 1 5595961
12-Fiber, D -
ber, SC Dupiex Singlemode 1 5505962
&-Fiber, SC Simplex Singlemode APC 1 558517-2 e
) . 1 5526011
-Fiber, Dupl T-Sly! RS S
B-Fiber, Duplex SC to ST-Siyle Multimode 100 E506012
12-Fiber, Duplex 5C to St-Style Multimode/Singlemode 1 1278368-1 ey
Multimac 1 559557-1
B-Fiber, ST-Style B wiimoce 100 5595151
Singlemode 1 5595152 -
s Multimode 1 1278567-1
12-Fiber, ST-Styl -
iber, ST-Style Singlemode 1 15785672
1 5595231
Blank Snap-In Adapter Plate e
Apin Adapter 100 5585751
Fiber Cassettes
+ Fiber wirlng pattern is « Easy installation, moves, adds and
pair-flipped (AB/BA) changes

= Also availahle in straight-through = Fit in AMP NETCONNECT Fiber
and pair-flipped configuration Optic Enclosures

+* Simple and flexible premise fiber

cabling

Description Part Number
50/125um MPO to SC Duplex (12Fiber) 1435181-X
62.5/125um MPO to SC Duplex {12-Fiber) 1435180-X
Singlemode MPQ to $C Duplex {12-Fiber) 1435069-X
50/125pum MPO to ST-Style Duplex {12-Fiber) 1435067-X
62.5/125um MPO to ST-Style Duplex {12-Fiben 1278418-X
Singlemode MPO tc MT-RJ {12-Fiber) 1435065X
50/125um MPO to MT-RJ Duplex {12-Fiber) 1435066 X
62.5/125m MPQ to MT-RJ Cassette, (12-Fiber) 1436005-X
62.5/125um MPO to MT-RJ Cassette (24-Fiber) 1435006-X

! X denotcs: 1 = Straightthrough twhite pins), -2 = Pairflipped (black pins}
MPD to SC

Note: Representative product shown. Othar
varsions of this prodiict ane available. 4



